
2019 Term Dates 
 
 
 

Term 1 

Administration opens Thursday 10 January  

Principals commence Monday 14 January 

Public holiday – Australia Day Monday 28 January 

Teaching staff commence Tuesday 29 January 

New Staff Induction Wednesday 30 January 

All staff training day Thursday 31 January 

All staff training ½ day Friday 1 February 

Students commence Monday 4 February 

Public holiday – Labour Day Monday 4 March 

Students finish term 1 Friday 12 April 

 

Public holidays  

Good Friday Friday 19 April 

Easter Monday Monday 22 April 

ANZAC Day Thursday  25 April 

 

Term 2 

CARE School Conference Monday 29 April 

Staff retreat  Tuesday - 
Friday 

30 April – 3 May 

Students commence Monday 6 May 

Public holiday – WA Day Monday 3 June 

Students finish term 2 Friday 5 July 

 

Term 3 

Staff training day Monday 22 July 

Students commence Tuesday 23 July 

Students finish term 3 Friday 27 September 

 

Public holiday - Queen’s Birthday Monday 30 September 

 

Term 4 

Staff training day Monday 14 October 

Students commence Tuesday 15 October 

Students finish term 4 Wednesday 11 December 

Teaching staff finish Tuesday 17 December 

Administration closes Thursday 19 December 

 
End of Year Awards Nights (tentative) 
Kununurra  Wednesday 4 December 
Albany  Friday 6 December 
North Metro Monday 9 December 
Peel  Tuesday 10 December 
South Metro Wednesday 11 December 

 


